
Blodomloppet      2007-08-30 Protang  
 
Benny Abbetoft 1952 10 km 
Kristina Matsson 1977   5 km 
Per-Anders Gådin 1965  5 km 
Peter Östman 1967 10 km 
Lars-Erik Carlsson 1973 10 km 
Jan Hélén 1963 10 km 
Niklas Sandahl 1979 10 km 
Patrik Klintell 1968 10 km 
Peter Bengtsson 1960 10 km 
Behnam Fard 1959 10 km 
Magnus Sandqvist 1975 10 km 
Johanna Holmlund 1975 10 km 
Marcus Granklint 1972 10 km 
Torgny Ferngren  1965   5 km 
Joakim Lundberg 1957 10 km 
Hans Sundgren 1957 10 km 
Rickard Nyberg 1974 10 km 
Sara-Lena Stolt 1973 10 km 
Anders Älvegran 1966 10 km 
Karin Sandberg 1980 10 km 
 
Lag 1 
Benny Abbetoft 
Patrik Klintell 
Peter Bengtsson 
Behnam Fard 
Johanna Holmlund 
 
Lag 2 
Magnus Sandqvist 
Lars-Erik Carlsson 
Rickard Nyberg 
Sara-Lena Stolt 
Niclas Sandahl 
   
Lag 3 
Per-Anders Gådin 
Jan Helén 
Peter Östman 
Torgny Ferngren 
Anders Älvegran 
 
Lag 4 
Joakim Lundberg 
Kristina Matsson 
Hans Sundgren 
Marcus Granklint 
Karin Sandberg 


